Services and Events from Sunday 8" February

Sunday 8" February
Sexagesima

Monday 9*" February

Tuesday 10" February
St Scholastica

Wednesday 11*" February

Thursday 12" February

Friday 13*" February

Saturday 14" February
Ss Cyril & Methodius

Sunday 15" February
Quinquagesima

8.00am
9.30am
11.15am
11.15am
11.15am
3.30pm
6.00pm

8.30am

8.30am
9.00am
2.00pm

8.30am
10.00am
11.00am
4.15pm
7.30pm

8.30am
10.00am
1.00pm
2.15pm

8.30am
10.00am
1.30pm
6.15pm
6.45pm

9.30am

8.00am
9.30am
9.30am
11.15am

11.15am
11.15am
6.30pm

Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Morning Prayer, St Winifred’s, Branscombe
Eucharist (BCP), St Michael’s, Musbury
Eucharist, St Lawrence’s, Southleigh
Evening Prayer, St Michael’s, Colyford
Evening Prayer, St Giles’s, Northleigh

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton
ColyTots, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Pastoral Care Team meeting, The Vicarage

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Good Grief Tea & Chat, SSB, Colyton
Contemplative reflection, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Southleigh PCC meeting

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Colyton Primary School Assembly, St Andrew’s
Colyton Bell Ringers, St Andrew’s church
Mothers’ Union meeting, SSB, Colyton

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Friendly Friday, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Catherine llsley’s Funeral, St Andrew’s church
Junior Choir Practice, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Choir Practice, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Mission Community Choir rehearsal, Colyton

Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Eucharist, St Michael’s, Colyford

Eucharist & Baptism of Isabelle Hollis, St
Winifred’s, Branscombe

Eucharist, St Michael’s, Musbury
Morning Prayer, St Lawrence’s, Southleigh
Evensong, St Andrew’s, Colyton
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