

Services and Events from Sunday 8th February



Sunday 8th February	8.00am	Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton
<i>Sexagesima</i>	9.30am	Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton
	11.15am	Morning Prayer, St Winifred's, Branscombe
	11.15am	Eucharist (BCP), St Michael's, Musbury
	11.15am	Eucharist, St Lawrence's, Southleigh
	3.30pm	Evening Prayer, St Michael's, Colyford
	6.00pm	Evening Prayer, St Giles's, Northleigh
Monday 9th February	8.30am	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton
Tuesday 10th February	8.30am	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton
<i>St Scholastica</i>	9.00am	ColyTots, St Andrew's, Colyton
	2.00pm	Pastoral Care Team meeting, The Vicarage
Wednesday 11th February	8.30am	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton
	10.00am	Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton
	11.00am	Good Grief Tea & Chat, SSB, Colyton
	4.15pm	Contemplative reflection, St Andrew's, Colyton
	7.30pm	Southleigh PCC meeting
Thursday 12th February	8.30am	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton
	10.00am	Colyton Primary School Assembly, St Andrew's
	1.00pm	Colyton Bell Ringers, St Andrew's church
	2.15pm	Mothers' Union meeting, SSB, Colyton
Friday 13th February	8.30am	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton
	10.00am	Friendly Friday, St Andrew's, Colyton
	1.30pm	Catherine Ilsley's Funeral, St Andrew's church
	6.15pm	Junior Choir Practice, St Andrew's, Colyton
	6.45pm	Choir Practice, St Andrew's, Colyton
Saturday 14th February	9.30am	Mission Community Choir rehearsal, Colyton
<i>Ss Cyril & Methodius</i>		
Sunday 15th February	8.00am	Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton
<i>Quinquagesima</i>	9.30am	Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton
	9.30am	Eucharist, St Michael's, Colyford
	11.15am	Eucharist & Baptism of Isabelle Hollis, St Winifred's, Branscombe
	11.15am	Eucharist, St Michael's, Musbury
	11.15am	Morning Prayer, St Lawrence's, Southleigh
	6.30pm	Evensong, St Andrew's, Colyton